
76th International Boxing Tournament "STRANDJA" 2025

Session Results

Session 6 B

TUE 25 FEB 2025  17:30 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 45 Light Welterweight (M63.5kg) ILYASOV SAYAT UZB

DEAN CLANCY IRL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRI SATTARPOUR SAEID TUR

SRB

BUL

AZE

KOS

ASRAK BURAK

RAZNATOVIC MARIJA

MILOROV BOYKO

NAGHDIYEV ANAR

DEMOLLI LATIF

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 46 Light Welterweight (M63.5kg) MUGHALZAI PATRIS ENG

HASANOV MALIK AZE

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL GEORGIEV GEORGI PAK

KAZ

IRI

SRB

UZB

SAYYAD KAMAL KHAN

BURKITBAYEV ARMAN

ABI MOHAMMAD

RAZNATOVIC MARIJA

URDUSHEV MARUF

27:30

29:28

30:27

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 47 Light Heavyweight (M80kg) WHELAN JAMES IRL

YE ERBOLIWEISHAN CHN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB URDUSHEV MARUF KOS

KAZ

AZE

BUL

IRI

DEMOLLI LATIF

BURKITBAYEV ARMAN

NAGHDIYEV ANAR

MILOROV BOYKO

SATTARPOUR SAEID

30:26

29:27

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

4 48 Light Heavyweight (M80kg) IQBAL UMAIS PAK

ZHAKPEKOV YERASSYL KAZ BLUE RSC R1 1:43

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL MILOROV BOYKO TUR

SRB

IRI

BUL

AZE

ASRAK BURAK

RAZNATOVIC MARIJA

ABI MOHAMMAD

GEORGIEV GEORGI

NAGHDIYEV ANAR

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

5 49 Heavyweight (M92kg) KHABIBULLAEV TURABEK UZB

OKOH ISAAC ENG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUR ASRAK BURAK PAK

KOS

BUL

IRI

SRB

SAYYAD KAMAL KHAN

DEMOLLI LATIF

GEORGIEV GEORGI

SATTARPOUR SAEID

RAZNATOVIC MARIJA

30:25

30:26

29:27

30:26

29:27

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


