## **⇒**76th International Boxing Tournament "STRANDJA" 2025



## **Session Results**



## Session 6 B

## TUE 25 FEB 2025 17:30 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
1	45	Light Welterweight (M63.5kg)	RED	ILYASOV SAYAT		UZB			
			BLUE	DEAN CLANCY		IRL	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	IRI	SATTARPOUR SAEID	Judge 1:		ASRAK BURAK		27:30
					Judge 2:		RAZNATOVIC MAR	RIJA	27:30
					Judge 3:		MILOROV BOYKO		28:29
					Judge 4:		NAGHDIYEV ANAF	2	27:30
					Judge 5:	KOS	DEMOLLI LATIF		27:30
2	46	Light Welterweight (M63.5kg)	RED	MUGHALZAI PATRIS		ENG	RED	WP	3:2
		3 ( ) 3 ( )	BLUE	HASANOV MALIK		AZE			
		Referee:	BUL	GEORGIEV GEORGI	Judge 1:		SAYYAD KAMAL K	HAN	27:30
					Judge 2:		BURKITBAYEV AR	MAN	29:28
					Judge 3:		ABI MOHAMMAD		30:27
					Judge 4:		RAZNATOVIC MAF		27:30
					Judge 5:	UZB	URDUSHEV MARU	IF	29:28
3	47	Light Heavyweight (M80kg)	RED	WHELAN JAMES		IRL	RED	WP	5:0
		g ( c g, ( c g,	BLUE	YE ERBOLIWEISHAN		CHN			
		Referee:	UZB	URDUSHEV MARUF	Judge 1:	KOS	DEMOLLI LATIF		30:26
					Judge 2:	KAZ	BURKITBAYEV AR	MAN	29:27
					Judge 3:		NAGHDIYEV ANAF	₹	30:26
					Judge 4:		MILOROV BOYKO		30:26
					Judge 5:	IRI	SATTARPOUR SAI	EID	30:26
4	48	Light Heavyweight (M80kg)	RED	IQBAL UMAIS		PAK			
•		g,g(g)	BLUE	ZHAKPEKOV YERASSYL		KAZ	BLUE	RSC	R1 1:43
		Referee:	BUL	MILOROV BOYKO	Judge 1:	TUR	ASRAK BURAK		-
					Judge 2:		RAZNATOVIC MAF	RIJA	-
					Judge 3:		ABI MOHAMMAD		-
					Judge 4:		GEORGIEV GEOR		-
					Judge 5:	AZE	NAGHDIYEV ANAF	?	-
5	49	Heavyweight (M92kg)	RED	KHABIBULLAEV TURABEK		UZB	RED	WP	5:0
	.5	,	BLUE	OKOH ISAAC		ENG	<del></del>		
		Referee:		ASRAK BURAK	Judge 1:		SAYYAD KAMAL K	HAN	30:25
		Noticide.	. 511	, i.e. a ar Bolour	Judge 1:		DEMOLLI LATIF	•	30:26
					Judge 3:		GEORGIEV GEOR	GI	29:27
					Judge 4:	IRI	SATTARPOUR SAI		30:26
					Judge 5:		RAZNATOVIC MAF		29:27

LEGEND										
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points					